7:Ai2018 Action History
| —

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50001

Applicant Name Amzed Ali

Dear Sir, | have attend the written examination of Engagement of
Apprenticeship Trainee (Instrumentation) diploma conducted by
Numaligarh Refinery Limited on date 12 Nov 2017, which results

Text of Application declared on 2 Jan 2018. But i couldnot got my obtained marks on the
written exam. So, i need my obtained marks, answer script and
question paper of the concern written exam. Enrollment No-
42017046 Ref: PERS:RECT:NMGT:STF:CON

Reply of Application Attached.
Date of Action
SN. Action Taken Action Taken By Remarks
1 RTI REQUEST 07/01/2018 Nodal Officer
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST 08/01/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia
FORWARDED TO
CPIO
3 REQUEST DISPOSED 01/06/2018 Kajal Saikia-
OF (CPIO)

W)

i

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=HdIgvU26UmWGABUGMWc%2B8wOYwjtZFesaFajBQw%2BX4Vg%3D mn




7/10/2018 Action History

| —
ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50003
Applicant Name BHAGIRATH SAW
sir i want to know about weightage percentage of written test,
Text of Application personal interview and group discussion. In advertisement it is not
clear.
Reply of Application Attached.
Date of Action
SN. Action Taken Abtion Taken By Remarks
1 RTI REQUEST 27/01/2018 Nodal Officer
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST 29/01/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia
FORWARDED TO
CPIO
3 REQUEST DISPOSED 05/06/2018 Kajal Saikia-
OF (CPIO)
K
https:/rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=YCqmovTGsEBCDoTjPd2d%2BApgZPBEL3V0%2FvizI7%2Fe7UM%3D 1”1
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Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50004

Applicant Name

Text of Application

Reply of Application

SN. Action Taken

1 RTI REQUEST
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO

3  REQUEST DISPOSED

OF

Ambuj Singh
Respected Sir, | am seeking information regarding Recruitment of

Graduate Engineer Trainee (GET) written Exam 2018 syllabus and -

question pattern for Instrumentation branch. Hereby it will help me to
prepare for the examination in a better way. Thanks and regards
Ambuj

attached.
Date of Action
Action Taken By RSmarks

13/02/2018 Nodal Officer

15/02/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

29/05/2018 Kajal Saikia-
(CPIO)

&

We!

hitps://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=c20HnXXDrWIMWBB9%2BwMqKWzhMMpQdGnNWuSV0txdbo%3D

n
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Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50005

Applicant Name

Text of Application

Reply of Application
SN. Action Taken
1 RTI REQUEST

RECEIVED

2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO

3 REQUEST DISPOSED
OF

Angam Dhanunjaya

Respected Sir This RTI request is for information regarding the
syllabus & exam pattern of the recently released notification of
Numaligarh Refinery Management Trainee as it is not mentioned in
the Notification | being a candidate applied for the examination
humbly request you to kindly provide the syllabus & exam
pattern(duration) etc. Thanking You Sincerely A.Dhanunjaya

Attached.

Date of Action
Action Taken By Rararke

17/02/2018 Nodal Officer

19/02/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

12/06/2018 Kajal Saikia-
(CPIO)

&

E

https:/rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php7reg=911zYbz{%2FW.Jq788VJ07c00xxZ0bgbbw2pvwsNQhZ|%2B0%3D
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Applicant Name

Text of Application

Reply of Application

SN. Action Taken

1 RTI REQUEST
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO

3 REQUEST DISPOSED

OF

Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50006

SHIVANK VERMA

To, Shri Debashish Choudhury GM (Commercial & Legal) P.O-
Numaligarh Refinery Complex, Dist- Golaghat , Assam, Pin- 785 699,
Dear Sir , With Referance to Advertisement No.: 1/2018 for
Recruitment of Graduate Engineer Trainee (GET), Management
Trainee (Finance) and Officer (Finance) Please let us know the
minimum aggregate of marks in the essential qualification for SC/ ST
candidates . Thank you , Shivank Verma B.Tech , NIT Silchar

Attached.

Date of Action
Action Taken By

18/02/2018 Nodal Officer

Remarks

19/02/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

01/06/2018 Kajal Saikia-
(CPIO)

W6\
Q//

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=6dEyKLegOYHFzzdubtGMvXbGx9BiulW%2FRdcOKsdMEuUk%3D

7
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Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/80004

Applicant Name

Text of Application

Reply of Application
SN. Action Taken

1 RTI REQUEST
RECEIVED

2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO

3 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO

4 REQUEST DISPOSED
OF

AMAN KONARK MODI

DEAR MADAM SIR RESPECTED UNDER RTI ACT 2005, | WANT
TO KNOW THAT | AM AMAN KONARK MODI, CURRENTLY
WORKING IN AS GRADE E-3 (BELOW BOARD LEVEL) PUBLIC
SECTOR EMPLOYEE UNDER MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND
NATURAL GAS AND UNDER MINISTRY OF PUBLIC
ENTERPRISES, Government of INDIA. QUESTION IS THAT IS | AM
GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE OR PUBLIC SERVANT OR
GOVERNMENT SERVANT or CIVIL SERVANT .IF YES OR No.
WHAT IS MY STATUS IN THIS PERSPECTIVE FURTHER IS CRPC
197 IS APPLICABLE TO ME OR NOT. LOOKING FORWARD FOR
YOUR IMMEDIATE RESPONSE PLEASE. WITH REGARDS, AMAN
KONARK MODI PUBLIC SECTOR EMPLOYEE CITIZEN OF INDIA

Attached.

Date of Action
Action Taken By ROy
23/02/2018 Nodal Officer MOPNG/R/2018/80030
23/02/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia
23/02/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia
12/06/2018 Kajal Saikia-
(CPIO)

\\Q{5
@//

hitps://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=less4ps96EdKc%2FCATNkmxDLmKmnTr%2F TgCO9GIKBFUuVw%3D
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Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50007

Applicant Name VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA
In January a vacancy for GET instrumentation was came and | had

Text of Application

also
Reply of Application Attached.
Date of
SN. Action Taken Action
1 RTI REQUEST 12/03/2018
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST 19/03/2018
FORWARDED TO
CPIO
3 REQUEST 19/03/2018
FORWARDED TO
CPIO
4 REQUEST DISPOSED 01/06/2018
OF

filled that form, my enrollment no is 201812580. | want to know 1.
When call will come 2.There will only interview or there will written

Action
Taken By

Nodal Officer

Remarks

Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia
Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

Kajal Saikia-
(CPIO)

Wb
@//

https:/rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=i%2FJ%2FqGCBesWvun3Ym71TVOySbXmOfALnUoQ91EEdEYc%3D
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gwrah'na Re=d fafes NUMALIGARH

AT TRPR & SUHH REFINERY
e fwiRER Fifise CIN No. Uf120245 1993601003893 LIMITED
ST FORT 97 AfeEs A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE
Ref: Date:

Ref : NRL/CPIO/RTI/Q-1169 Date : 30" May, 2018
To,

Shri Nripen Kumar Bhattacharyya
CH- 15, NRL Township,
Numaligarh,

DIST- GOLAGHAT, ASSAM,

Pin- 785699

Sub : Information under RTI Act, 2005
Dear Sir,

This has reference to your application no. nil dated 16-03-2018 seeking information under RTI Act 2005. Please

- find below reply to the queries raised by you:

(

QN.1: Moderation Committee Report on PMS of applicant including reasons of reducing marks from 2012-
13 to year 2016-17. Reasons for reducing departmental marks on PMS of applicant.

Reply : Moderation committee ratings of the applicant from 2012-13 to 2016-17 are appended:

Year Moderated rating
2012-13 81
2013-14 87
2014-15 89
2015-16 90
2016-17 80

Moderation is a part of the Performance Management System of NRL. Departmental marks are
reviewed and moderated to satisfy the ‘Bell Curve Approach’.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for & on behalf of NRL

(¢ Coalea
( Kajal Saikia )
General Manager (HRD)

And Public Information Officer, NRL

e U, R, Weee, e rarae, s, B9-785699
P.O. : N.R. Project, District : Golaghat, Assam, PIN - 785699

Registered Office:

1221, o) vF O3, frveeawdl, qaerdl - 781006 (3r9H), FRH: 0361-2203140/2203147, HEw: 0361-2203146, F4HFE: www.nil.co.ln
122A, G.S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati - 781005 (Assam), Phone: 0361-2203140/2203147, Fax: 03681-2203146, Websile: www.nrl.co.in
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ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50008

Applicant Name dhruv kumar mishra

dear sir This is dhruv kumar mishra | had given interview forinterview
for the post of Officer Grade A Advertisement No. 3/2016 Special
Recruitment Drive for Persons with Disabilities (PWD)sin Numaligarh
Refinery Limited interview date was 19.05.2017 and my Enrolment

b no 201660179 Query1:- i want to know about my interview marks.
query2:- i want to know about my group discussion marks. query3:-i
want to know about what was the total mark for selection written plus
GD plus interview

Reply of Application Attached.
Date of Action
SN. Action Taken Action Taken By Remarks
1 RTI REQUEST 25/03/2018 Nodal Officer
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST 26/03/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia
FORWARDED TO
CPIO
3 REQUEST DISPOSED 12/06/2018 Kajal Saikia-
OF (CPIO)

\\“(L‘
@//

hitps://rtionline.gov.i/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=A%2F %2FZOj9VWIIZCBpnv2YgmMBhKvZM37zb0uJFLI3jsk%3D
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Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50011

Applicant Name

Text of Application

Reply of Application
SN. Action Taken
1 RTI REQUEST

RECEIVED

2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO

3 REQUEST DISPOSED
OF

CHANDAN SADASIVUNI

Regarding the Advertisement No.: 1/2018 What is the category wise
vacancies for the post of Graduate Engineer Trainee (Chemical
Engineering) Which date will the written exam results be announced
on

Attached.
Date of Action
Action Taken By Rasmarks

14/04/2018 Nodal Officer

17/04/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

31/05/2018 Kajal Saikia-
(CPI1O)

W

&/

https://rtionline.gov.i/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=qUdceQCjx0vy1p0eAE1%2B%2BMIKKcAAeOLJIrQDGSCR74%3D
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Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/50012

Applicant Name

Text of Application

Reply of Application

SN. Action Taken

1 RTI REQUEST
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO

3 REQUEST DISPOSED

OF

Ambuj Singh

Respected Sir, | just wanted to know ,if i have applied for NOC to my
PSU after applying for GET 2018 NRL examination and if my
organisation is not giving me NOC , can we provide you the
undertaking that we will resign once we get offer to join NRL in
interview. Is it possible. Thanks and Regards Ambuj

Attached

Date of Action
Action Taken By Remarks

19/04/2018 Nodal Officer

23/04/2018 Nodal Officer Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

31/05/2018  Kajal Saikia-
(CPIO)

&

80

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=t3etnpabwis3bzCa2uHk{%2FvDVn%2BBgdNHaepTdzR5TvE%3D

"
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el R fifes NUMALIGARH
i REFINERY

s freeedl B CIN No, Uf12024S1993G0I003893 LIMITED

SAT FAeRA O AfeEe A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE
Ref : NRL/CPIO/RTI/Q-1184 Date : 21¢ Mae(. 2018
Date:

/ Ref:
To,

Shri Plantin Induwar

Vill- Sofella, Sundarpur Gaon
P.O. - Bokial

DIST. GOLAGHAT, ASSAM
Cont. No. 8472988322

Sub : Information under RTI Act, 2005.
Dear Sir,

This has reference to your application no. nil dated 25-04-2018 seeking information under RTI Act 2005. Please find
below reply to the queries raised by you:

QNo1 TwfiE Ay s=de s ¥, IRFBS S T¥E¥® I9.914.99.9 Sanction order copy I T&

#ifbe REmadim ov werfe/ mome Fo s am Ben Tonf Rew e o oo
» T B

QNo2 TF W@ #wM Fa1 WAMGMHT Plant and Estimate with Drawing Test Map 3Ionfa fAe: w©x
AR W e

QNo3 TF FMWME T FAT Material Bill Voucher S Payment receipt Copy IeVG Seifie HEI F
ARt S e Ffaq)

QNo4 Fund Utiizationd ¥id® Tenfie HH! M Jenf wEew et oW aww &9

QNo5 TF ¥ M4 (TS =9 F4T Master Roll o1 ToNf® HEI M Foefts Twm Ffal

QNo6 TF 6T s=de WP AMEI@E Survey Report TA® IfSEwWT M WA fe: oW T9F
7|

QNo7 TF T S=oe IWOIF HHEE M, SRIIT TN WEACH oW I5e TS T@SHI ©W
5 IfFE AT Al 92 SAPEE f¥eAr A

Reply Q-1t0o Q-7 : Information's sought regarding “Improvement of village road from Ponka Borchapori bridge to near Dhansiri
river connecting road during FY 2016-17" are fumished as below;

* The subject job was executed through ‘Borchapori Gaon Unnayan Samittee' during the year 2016-17. Name of
President and Secretary of the Committee are respectively: Sri Akhil Chetia & Sri Arabinda Borbaruah.

* Total approved cost of the project: Rs. 10.19 lakh and NRL had released Rs. 10.00 lakh in four installments

: based on the utilization certificate.
- *  Other details such as Plan & estimate, utilization details, photograph etc. are attached herewith for your

needful. ({9 Pages)

| Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for & on behalf of NRL
| \
( Kajal Salkia) —
Dy. General Manager (HRD)
And Public Information Officer, NRL

Encl: As above

e U, AR, Wraae, fen: Marare, s, R-785699
P.O. : N.R. Project, District : Golaghat, Assam, PIN - 785699

Registered Office:

122 ¢, ot vw e, frveeaeh, TAETE - 781005 (SH), GUAM: 0361-2203140/2203147, Ha: 0361-2203146, FTHTFZ: www.nrl.co.in
122A, G.S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahali - 781005 (Assam), Phone: 0361-2203140/2203147, Fax: 0361-2203146, Website: www.ntl.co.in
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—a:qraﬁna Rergd fafes NUMALIGARH

ANE WER BT IUHH i REFINERY
s Frwreoedl ffiss O No. U1 202A81993G01003893 LIMITED
T bAeEA O dfsEm A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE
R Ref : NRLICPIO/RTI/Q-1190 Date”3$2n June, 2018
To,
Shri Sunil Hazarika
Doigrong Jona Jagoran Unnayan Mancha
Dhalakhat gaon
P.0. Doigrong
Dist. Golaghat (Assam)
Contact No. 9476760937
Sub : Information under RTI Act, 2005.
Dear Sir,
) This has reference to your application no. nil dated 18-05-2018 seeking information under RTI Act 2005. Please
-~ find below reply to the queries raised by you:
QN1: Tefe fAgey e a8 (¥, JEfee mba @l (F3© Sanction Letter / Order
Copy W4 T3« Wifex serfs/smarmes am e Ionf wRvw [Fex ow sy
e FEF|
QN2: T Sffe@ @ifie 41 Material Bill Voucher ¥ TeVfie %G1 3 Xoufm syf [{ex
Y 9 IR
QN3: T& TERA CAFfed F96e I4.9€.97.9 REPT $9%9 41 99 F41 Cheque
IYET Payment Receipt Voucher/ #5% Hei@I Ienfe Fenfie BB I J@eIy SRCOH
Y 9 A4
QN4: Fund Utilizationd ¥ de FoN¥e BH] IH1 ToNm SRCE [@Ae o 6= FfE)
QN5: TF TEE] GEAFfe MFBE I9.99.99.9 fFepiy 9% T4 Specific (@G (¥
IET FfAP AGTGE Survey Reportd J@eIT NRUH Fonfie BhH1 3 Fonfm [Fo: oW
T FfE|
QN6: T TN ffi1e (F3® =W FA1 Master Roll ¥ FF@ SRrE [ex o0 T=fts o=
= ¥

QN7: TERE WEEE @ dEFoe gqarE T o e fGee T 8% wERE W
WNE FA &R Jenm NRew e ow e Rt

QN8: TF TEEE (EAFfed INT FMG S9%4 74 TFe P41 Plan and Estimate copy with
Drawing Test Map ¥oVf% SRTR Fe: &x o @ 333

QN9: ST 2016-17 IXE TPHPG ATHTS! AFFTS (@61 T4 FAPfed M@ SR fFwe bR
A% IEda o & 99 P wE A BFae e e Fe o e FfEE

QN.10: 3% mmEr e, afy o oFR Gramfs FeF Tede [Ar Senefes IvEr e
ORI O PRAIT MM NRACE SN I0ed IAC TEEE SN FEl ANIE IARGS
IffFe 93 oW W e &

Cont..2

\ Cetea

g UH. AR, Ureee, forean Merne, s, f9-785699
P.O. : N.R. Project, District : Golaghat, Assam, PIN - 785699

Registered Office:

122 ¢, St U9 e, frvasawll, aEel - 781005 (31999), SRHM: 0361-2203140/2203147, Hast: 0361-2203146, 3FHISE: www.nil.co.in
122A, G.S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahali - 781005 (Assam), Phone: 0361-2203140/2203147, Fax: 0361-2203148, Website: www.nrl.co.in



Date : 12 June, 2018
Ref : NRL/CPIORTIQ-1 190

Continuation Sheet

Page 2

Reply Q.N.1to Q.N. 10: Information's sought regarding Development of Existing road from Na-pather

Gaon to Numaligarh Block Gaon are furnished as under:

The subject job was executed through ‘Numaligarh Block Gaon Unnayan Samittee’ during the year
2016-17. Name of President and Secretary of the Committee are respectively: Sri Kanai Barman &
Sri Prabesh Barman

Sanction order copy and drawing etc. may please be seen in our Office.

Total approved cost of the project: Rs. 23 64 lakh and NRL had released Rs. 23.00 lakh in three
instaliments based on the utilization certificate.

Signboard is displayed in entrance of the road.

ization detai

« Other details such as estimate, util

needful. (14 Pages)

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for & on behalf of NRL

\

Kz

| Saikia
General Manager (HRD)
And Public Information Officer, NRL

o

Is, road photograph etc. are attached herewith for your




Jreie ReE=d fafies NUMALIGARH
AT TER B TG REFINERY

s feeedl ffss o N, 412024819936 01003893 LIMITED

i SRG FAlaT g Afemm A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE

Ref: Date:
Ref : NRL/CPIO/RTI/Q-1191 Date : 237 May, 2018

To,

Shri Kishore
Village Laniji,
Dist. Bala Ghat
Madhya Pradesh

Sub : Information under RTI Act, 2005.

Dear Sir,

—— In reference to your application dated 17 May, 2018 under RTI Act 2005, No. R-29011/4/2017- OR-
<4 1/46996/E-10424, may please note that the subject query is not applicable to NRL.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for & on behalf of NRL

v Codew

( Kajal Saikia)—
General Manager (HRD)
And Public Information Officer, NRL

Under Secretary to the Gowvt. of India & CPIO
Ministry of Petroleum & Natural Gas g
| ~ Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi-110001

' CC:  Shri Pawan Kumar

e U, AR, Sroge, e Marare, s, fR9-785699
P.O. : N.R. Project, District : Golaghat, Assam, PIN - 785699

Registered Office:

1227, 9t g W=, vesawl, TAETE] - 781005 (3I), JRIN: 0361-2203140/2203147, Ia: 0361-2203146, TTATEE: www.nil.co.in
122A, G.S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati - 781005 (Assam), Phone: 0361-2203140/2203147, Fax: 0361-2203148, Website: www.nrl co.in
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Action History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/90003

Applicant Name
Text of Application
Reply of Application

SN. Action Taken
1 RTI REQUEST
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO
3 REQUEST DISPOSED
OF

RAJEEV KUMAR

Nodal Officer

Nodal Officer

Kajal Saikia-

Remarks

MOPNG/R/2018/50281/1

Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

207

@//

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=YNnWOyuvUeFgwgtd0raQ7%2F OXFP9%2Fhphtte%2FxoTFUjJM%3D
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Aclion History

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.NRLTD/R/2018/90003

Applicant Name
Text of Application
Reply of Application

SN. Action Taken
1 RTI REQUEST
RECEIVED
2 REQUEST
FORWARDED TO
CPIO
3 REQUEST DISPOSED
OF

RAJEEV KUMAR

Nodal Officer

Nodal Officer

Kajal Saikia-

Remarks

MOPNG/R/2018/50281/1

Forwarded to CPIO(s) : (1) Kajal Saikia

207

@//

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_history.php?reg=YNnWOyuvUeFgwgtd0raQ7%2F OXFP9%2Fhphtte%2FxoTFUjJM%3D




